TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Spotlight Stores Pty Ltd	02/01/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SPOTLLIGHT PTY LTD
Address:	100 Market Street SOUTH MELBOURNE VIC 3205
Country:	AU
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	AU

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: SPOTLLIGHT PTY LTD

Address: 100 Market Street

SOUTH MELBOURNE VIC 3205

Country: AU

TRADEMARK REEL: 003491 FRAME: 0569

990002723

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003491 FRAME: 0570

RECORDED: 03/02/2007